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Parts Diagram

No. 777 Toe-Kick Saw

1777-12

NO. 777 TOE-KICK SAW

Order No.

1775-10
1777-10
1777-11
1777-12
1777-13
1777-14
1777-15
1785-C
1785-E
1795-P
1795-R
1795-S
1795-T
1795-U
1795-V
1800-U
1800-V
1820-R1

Description

Blade Driver

Depth Lock Nut

Depth Adjuster & Fasteners (5)
Motor

Brush Set (not shown)

Power Cord (not shown)

Carrying Case (not shown)
Return Spring

Blade Guard Retainer Ring
Primary Blade Guard

Secondary Guard Return Spring
Secondary Guard

Secondary Guard Washer
Secondary Guard Screw

Power Cord Strain Relief (not shown)
Socket Set Screw

Hex Key Wrench

Switch Type B, Black (not shown)
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